Flat Pack
Sconce Series
RLR-HOP Custom Specialties
575 Discovery Place, Mableton GA 30126
Phone: 770.948.6069 • Fax: 770.948.1389
Sales Inquiries: sales@rlr-hop.com • Web: www.rlr-hop.com
2
PRODUCT BRIEF

FPSC-6	 12.00”	 11.56”	 4.00”
FPSC-7	 9.45”	 11.25”	 3.94”
ORDERING INFORMATION
502 - Laminated white grid 510 - Laminated lace
         window pane
512 - Laminated stonehenge 513 - Laminated tan scroll450 - Bronze mesh
552 - Laminated umbria
         slate
553 - Laminated russell
         square
555 - Laminated concord
         white linen
556 - Laminated chocolate
         linen
557 - Laminated vermicelli
All Flat Pack Sconce
Series Models
are ADA Compliant
PLATE COLORS
010 - Brushed Nickel 104 - Bronze 120 - Mahogany CS - Clear Sanded NT - No Trim - Seamless
        Model Only
Since 1957, RLR Industries, Inc. has been manufacturing plastic lenses and diffusers for the lighting industry.
In addition, the firm has performed custom forming and fabrication services for many diverse industries.
Over the years, our capabilities have expanded from our core capabilities of thermoforming and fabricating plastic
sheet products to injection molding, CNC fabrication and flat sheet extrusion.
Our modern 100,000 square foot facility in Mableton, Georgia contains state of the art plastics processing
equipment. Our commitment to manufacturing demands that we constantly research and implement the latest
cost effective technologies in our manufacturing operation.
RLR maintains an in house tooling staff to produce our vacuum and pressure forming tooling, as well as all
associated fabrication jigs and fixtures. We also maintain our injection molds in house. We have the ability to
source high quality injection molds though a time-tested network of tooling suppliers.
RLR maintains a stock tooling list, as well as performing custom product development and production for lighting
OEMs. All proprietary OEM work is held on a confidential basis for our customers.
We have stocking warehouses in strategic areas of the United States and maintains a just-in-time service on our
stock items for our customers from our Mableton, GA facility. In addition, RLR maintains just-in-time stock for
custom products on a contract basis for our customers.
The Mableton, Georgia facility is conveniently located 20 minutes from Atlanta’s Hartsfield International Airport
and is within 5 minutes from major interstate routes. We welcome our customers to visit us at your convenience
to discuss your custom plastic requirements.
Privately held, the Lewis family, now in their second generation of serving the lighting industry, is dedicated to
continue to serve your thermoforming, injection molding, and fabrication needs.
575 Discovery Place, Mableton GA 30126
Phone: 770.948.6069 • Fax: 770.948.1389
Sales Inquiries: sales@rlr-hop.com • Web: www.rlr-hop.com01/12
Flat Pack
Dimensions and specifications
contained in this brochure are
subject to change without notice.
RLR-HOP Custom Specialties,
a division of RLR Industries, Inc.